
2442 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 109 

BULLETIN No. 126 
Scientific and Engineering Manpower in New Zealand 
Industry. By J. T. O'LEARY and ROBERT H. SCHAEFFER. 
Price 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 128 
Acalypterate Diptera of New Zealand. By R. A. HARRISON. 
Price $4.50. 

BULLETIN No. 129 
The Appleby Experiments. A series of fertiliser and cool
storage trials with apples in the Nelson district, New 
Zealand. Price $1.25. 

BULLETIN No. 130 
The Earthworm Fauna of New Zealand. By K. E. LEE. 
Price $6. 

BULLETIN No. 131 
The Wheat Varieties of New Zealand. By G. M. McEWAN. 
Price 3Oc. 

BULLETIN No. 132 
Bibliography of New Zealand Tussock Grasslands. By 
HELEN M. DRUMMOND and E. H. LEATIIAM. Price 40c. 

BULLETIN No. 133 
An Investigation of New Zealand Pozzolans. By R. A. 
KENNERLEY and J. CELLAND. Price 8Oc. 

BULLETIN No. 134 
New Zealand Coals: Their Geological Setting and its 
Influence on their Properties. By R. P. SUGGATE. Price 
$1.25. 

BULLETIN No. 135 
Lake Monk Expedition. An Ecological Survey in Southern 
Fiordland. By T. RINEY and Others. Price 85c. 

BULLETIN No. 136 
The Hot Springs and Geothermal Resources of Fiji. By 
J. HEALY. Price 65c. 

BULLETIN No. 138 
Hydrology of New Zealand Coastal Waters (1955). By 
D. M. GARDNER. Price $1.25. 

BULLETIN No. 139 
Biological Results of the Chatham Islands 1954 Expedition. 
Price $2.50. (Parts 1-4). 

BULLETIN No. 140 
New Zealand IGY Antarctic Expeditions, Scott Base and 
Hallett Station. By T. HAlHERTON. Price $1.50. 

BULLETIN No. 142 
Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part I: Ophiuroidea. By H. BARRACLOUGH FELL. Price 
$1.50. 

BULLETIN No. 147 
The Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part 2: Scleractinian Corals. By DONALD F. SQUIRES. New 
Zealand Oceanographic Institute Memoir No. 19. Price 35c. 

BULLETIN No. 148 
Bibliography of Ne" Zealand Marine Zoology 1769-1899. 
By DOROTHY FREED. Price $1.25. 

BULLETIN No. 149 
:;Ubmarine Morphology East of the North Island of New 
Zealand. By H. M. PANTIN. Price $2.50. 

BULLETIN No. 150 
Catalogue of Eriococcidae (Homoptera Coccoidea) of the 
World. By J. M. Hoy. Price $3.50. 

BULLETIN No. 151 
Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part 3: Asteroidea. Price $2. 

BULLETIN No. 152 
Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Crustaceans of the Order 
Cumacea. By N. S. JONES. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 153 
Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Crustacea Brachyura. By 
E. W. BENNEIT. Price $2. 

BULLETIN No. 154 
Flabellum Rubrum (Quoy and Gaimard). By D. F. SQUIRES. 
Price 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 155 
Waiotapu Geothermal Field (with maps). Price $3.50. 

BULLETIN No. 156 
Bibliography of the Oceanography of the Tasman and 
Coral Seas 1860-1960. By B. N. KREBBS. Price 65c. 

BULLETIN No. 157 
Studies of a Southern Fiord. By T. M. SKERMAN. Price $1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 158 
Ecology of Helminth Parasites of the Wild Rabbit Orycto
lagus Cuniculus (L) in New Zealand. By P. C. BULL. Price 
$2. 

BULLETIN No. 159 
Sediments of the Chatham Rise. By R. M. NORRIS. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 160 
Guide to Rumen Microbiology. By A. E. OXFORD. Price 
$1.75. 

BULLETIN No. 161 
Bathymetry of the New Zealand Region. By J. W. BRODIE. 
Price $1.50. 

BULLETIN No. 162 
Hydrology of New Zealand Offshore Waters. By D. M. 
GARNER and N. M. RIDGWAY. Price $1.50. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

LAND TRANSFER ,i\CT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Bylaws Act: Notice 
Commerce Act: Notices 
Counties Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Electricity Act: Notice 
Exhibitions Act: Notice 
Forests Act: Notices 
Harbours Act: Notices 
Industrial Relations Act: Notice 
Judicature Act: Notice 
Land Act: Notices 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers : Notices 
Post Office Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserves and Domains Act: Notices 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standard~ Act: Notice 

Pdge 

2433 

2409 

2430 

2408 

2-431 

24'19 
2419 
24'17 
2424 
24!19 
2418 

2418,2422 
2421 
2421 
2422 
24'16 
2'422 
2420 
2410 
2419 
2410 
2423 

2416,2421 
2425 
'2425 
2423 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS. 2407 

Price 30e BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND--1976 


