BULLETIN No. 126

Scientific and Engineering Manpower in New Zealand Industry. By J. T. O'LEARY and ROBERT H. SCHAEFFER. Price 75c.

BULLETIN No. 128

Acalypterate Diptera of New Zealand. By R. A. HARRISON. Price \$4.50.

BULLETIN No. 129

The Appleby Experiments. A series of fertiliser and coolstorage trials with apples in the Nelson district, New Zealand. Price \$1.25.

BULLETIN No. 130

The Earthworm Fauna of New Zealand. By K. E. Lee. Price \$6.

BULLETIN No. 131

The Wheat Varieties of New Zealand. By G. M. McEwan. Price 30c.

BULLETIN No. 132

Bibliography of New Zealand Tussock Grasslands. By HELEN M. DRUMMOND and E. H. LEATHAM. Price 40c.

BULLETIN No. 133

An Investigation of New Zealand Pozzolans. By R. A. Kennerley and J. Celland. Price 80c.

BULLETIN No. 134

New Zealand Coals: Their Geological Setting and its Influence on their Properties. By R. P. SUGGATE. Price \$1.25.

BULLETIN No. 135

Lake Monk Expedition. An Ecological Survey in Southern Fiordland. By T. RINEY and Others. Price 85c.

BULLETIN No. 136

The Hot Springs and Geothermal Resources of Fiji. By J. HEALY, Price 65c.

BULLETIN No. 138

Hydrology of New Zealand Coastal Waters (1955). By D. M. GARDNER. Price \$1.25.

BULLETIN No. 139

Biological Results of the Chatham Islands 1954 Expedition. Price \$2.50. (Parts 1-4).

BULLETIN No. 140

New Zealand IGY Antarctic Expeditions, Scott Base and Hallett Station. By T. HATHERTON. Price \$1.50.

BULLETIN No. 142

Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part I: Ophiuroidea, By H. BARRACLOUGH FELL. Price \$1.50.

BULLETIN No. 147

The Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part 2: Scleractinian Corals. By Donald F. Squires. New Zealand Oceanographic Institute Memoir No. 19. Price 35c.

BUILDETIN NO. 148

Bibliography of New Zealand Marine Zoology 1769-1899. By Dorothy Freed. Price \$1.25.

BULLETIN No. 149

Submarine Morphology East of the North Island of New Zealand. By H. M. Pantin. Price \$2.50.

BULLETIN No. 150

Catalogue of Eriococcidae (Homoptera Coccoidea) of the World. By J. M. Hoy. Price \$3.50.

BULLETIN No. 151

Fauna of the Ross Sea-

Part 3: Asteroidea. Price \$2.

BULLETIN No. 152

Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Crustaceans of the Order Cumacea. By N. S. Jones. Price \$1.

BULLETIN No. 153

Marine Fauna of New Zealand: Crustacea Brachyura. By E. W. Bennert. Price \$2.

BULLETIN No. 154

Flabellum Rubrum (Quoy and Gaimard). By D. F. SQUIRES. Price 75c.

BULLETIN No. 155

Waiotapu Geothermal Field (with maps). Price \$3.50.

BULLETIN No. 156

Bibliography of the Oceanography of the Tasman and Coral Seas 1860-1960. By B. N. KREBBS. Price 65c.

BULLETIN No. 157

Studies of a Southern Fiord. By T. M. SKERMAN. Price \$1.75.

BULLETIN No. 158

Ecology of Helminth Parasites of the Wild Rabbit Oryctolagus Cuniculus (L) in New Zealand. By P. C. Bull. Price \$2.

BULLETIN No. 159

Sediments of the Chatham Rise. By R. M. Norris. Price \$1.

BULLETIN No. 160

Guide to Rumen Microbiology. By A. E. Oxford. Price \$1.75.

BULLETIN No. 161

Bathymetry of the New Zealand Region. By J. W. BRODIE. Price \$1.50.

BULLETIN No. 162

Hydrology of New Zealand Offshore Waters. By D. M. GARNER and N. M. RIDGWAY. Price \$1.50.

CONTENTS

			-		Page
Advertisements				*****	2433
APPOINTMENTS					2409
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	•••••		******		2430
DEFENCE NOTICE				*****	2408
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTE	CES				2431
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Bylaws Act: Notice		*****			2419
Commerce Act: Notices		*******			2419
Counties Act: Notice		******		******	2417
Customs Tariff: Notices					2424
Electricity Act: Notice					2419
Exhibitions Act: Notice					2418
Forests Act: Notices				2418,	2422
Harbours Act: Notices			*****		2421
Industrial Relations Act:	Notice				2421
			*****		2422
Land Act: Notices			*****		2416
Local Authorities Loans		oțice	*****		2422
Maori Affairs Act: Notice		*****	**		2420
Officiating Ministers: Not			*****		2410
			*****		2419
Public Works Act: Notice	S			*****	2410
Regulations Act: Notice				0.116	2423
Reserves and Domains A		ices		2416,	
Reserve Bank: Statement		******			2425
	lotice			*****	2425
Standards Act: Notice .	****	******			2423
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN	Councii	L, AND W	ARRANT	S	2407